Specialized MTB Trilogy Broumovsko 2013

2013-07-03 - 2013-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

start ~ 11:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 183

Klasik
kategorie
M-Hobby 51
M-V1 52
M-V1 53
Z-Hobby 54
M-Hobby 56
M-V1 57
M-Elite 58
M-V2 59
M-V2 60
M-Hobby 61
M-V1 62
M-V1 31
M-V1 63
M-V1 64
M-Elite 11
M-V2 65
M-V2 66
M-V1 67
M-V1 68
M-V1 69
M-V3 70
M-V2 71
M-V1 72
M-V1 73
M-V1 74
M-V1 75
M-V1 76
M-Hobby 37
M-V1 78
M-V1 77
M-V3 79
M-V1 80
M-V1 8
M-V2 81
M-V2 46
M-V3 82
M-V1 83
M-V2 84
M-V1 85
M-V3 42
M-V1 86
M-V1 87
M-V1 88
M-Hobby 89
M-V1 14
M-V1 20
Z-V1V2 91
M-Hobby 92
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ANDREEV ANTON
ASTER JAROSLAV
BARTAK JIRi
BECVAROVA ALICE
BELUGA GEORGE
BENES FRANTISEK
BERNARD KAREL
BINAR LUBOS
BRABEC MIROSLAV
BROUCEK JOSEF
BUCHAR JAROSLAV
BULIN JAN
BUNA LADISLAV
CESARCZYK MICHAL
CADA TOMAS
CEJKA PETR
CULAK MILAN
DASZKIEWICZ MICHAL
DE CLERCQ CHRISTOPHE
DE ROOVER GERT
DEMJANOVIC MICHAL
DOCKAL SVATOSLAV
DORONOV DMITRY
DOSOUDIL JAN
DRAHOS MILAN
DRBOHLAV TOMAS
DRNEC MARTIN
DUBEC JAN
DULAWA DAWID
DULAWA ROBERT
EKL MARTIN
ESIKOV MAKSIM
FAJT MILAN
FALTEN HANNES
FISER PAVEL
FLEGL ALES
FRENC PETR
FRIML MARTIN
FRYBA LUKAS
FULKA JIRi
HACEK JAN
HAJEK TOMAS
HAJEK VLASTIMIL
HAKL FILIP
HAVEL JOSEF
HAVLICEK JIRi

HAVRANOVA STANISLAVA

HERMAN LUKAS

stat
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
RUS
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

MOSCOW

TRUTNOV

EUROFOAM TEAM
IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
MOSCOW

MTB KOFOLA

INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
HOBUK

BIKE BRDY

BRNO

VYSOKE NAD JIZEROU
DEXTER CYCLING
POLICE NAD METUJi

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROCLAW

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA
LITOMERICE
KNURSWINY

MOUNTAINBIKE SYNDICATE
MOUNTAINBIKE SYNDICATE

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
CYKLOLASL.CZ
VELOGEARANCE

DOSSI

PARDUBICE

BATS KRALUPY

COS BRNO

TRIEXPERT

STREFA MTB GEUSZYCA
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
BTK

MOSCOW

EUROFOAM TEAM
TALLINN

PRAHA

SILVINI R2 SPORT
PELLS TEAM

PRAHA 4

ORBEA TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
ALLTRAINING.CZ - LAWI
MALSOVA LHOTA

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
TTRUXXXIK CYCLING
WWW.STATIKACB.CZ
MTB TRILOGY

PRAHA 8

MOTO HERMAN

start list

rocnik
1984
1981
1974
1990
1988
1978
1967
1966
1967
1984
1981
1978
1979
1983
1964
1964
1973
1982
1980
1979
1960
1971
1978
1981
1975
1977
1976
1984
1978
1982
1957
1978
1977
1973
1966
1963
1974
1967
1982
1960
1977
1974
1974
1993
1982
1982
1970
1984
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M-V1 93

M-V1 94
M-V3 95
M-V1 1
M-V1 926
Z-V1V2 97
Z-V1V2 98
M-V1 29
M-V1 24
M-V1 17
Z-V1V2 100
M-Elite 3
M-V2 29
M-V1 102
M-V1 103
M-V1 104
M-Hobby 4
M-V1 105
M-V1 47
M-V2 106
M-Hobby 107
M-V1 108
M-V1
M-V2 110
Z-Hobby 111
M-V2 19
M-V2 112
M-V1 113
M-V3 114
M-V1 115
Z-Hobby 155
M-V1 116
M-Hobby 117
M-V2 118
M-V1 119
M-V2 120
M-V1 121
M-V1 10
M-Elite 122
M-V2 39
M-V1 123
M-V1 124
M-V2 125
M-V2 126
M-V1 12
M-V2 128
M-V1 9
M-V1 129
M-V2 131
M-V2 130
M-V2 30
M-V1 132
M-Elite 13
M-V1 109
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HOLUB KAMIL
HRABIK JAROSLAV
HRON ZDENEK
HRUSKA JAN

HRIBAL ALES
CHLIBKOVA DANIELA
CHMELIKOVA MICHAELA
CHRAST ANTONIN
JANOCKO JAN
JANSKY LUKAS
JENCEKOVA VERONIKA
JEZEK VACLAV
JIRENA PAVEL
JURACEK PAVEL
JURAK VACLAV

JUST PAVEL

KANERA MICHAL
KARAJANIS PETR
KECHRT TOMAS
KLAPA TOMAS

KLAR MARTIN
KLOFANDA MARTIN
KOTLABA RADIM
KOZLOWSKI WOJCIECH
KRACMAROVA LENKA
KREJCAR JAROSLAV
KREJCiK ONDRE]J
KRNAC VIiTA

KROK ROBERT
KRPATA ALES
KRTICKOVA PETRA
KRUML ADAM
KRIVOHLAVEK DAVID
KRiZ ZDENEK
KUBICEK FRANTA
KUBIN KAREL
KUCERA VIKTOR
KUGLER ZBYNEK
KUIS PETER

LELEK JOSEF

LEYS DRIES

LINHART MARTIN
LIPOVSKY MARCEL
MACKOW JERZY
MATE)U JAN
MATOUSEK MICHAL
MELSA ZDENEK
MENSIK JIRI

MICHAL PAVEL
MICHAL ROBERT

MIiL JIRI

MOSKALA SZCZEPAN
MULLER MAREK
NADENICEK PAVEL

2024-04-25 23:39:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

AMRACING FACTORY TEAM
RAPID PLZEN

REGAL BIKE

NILFISK PRO CYCLING

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
PLZEN
CLOWNS

SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN

ADR TEAM

EUROFOAM TEAM

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
AUTHOR MASTERS TEAM
ACER BIKE TEAM

JUVACYKLO UHERSKE HRADISTE

CYKLO BENDA

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
PRIME SPORT EXPERT
BIKE BRDY TEAM

2V BIKERS

STRANCICE

CZECH OUTDOOR CLUB
SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE
MTB TRILOGY

HRADEC KRALOVE
BEESPEE.CZ

KOZLOVICE, LHOTKA
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
ROCK POINT

HSK - CYCLING TEAM
PRAHA - UHRINEVES
GHOST TEAM

BUFF PRO TEAM

ELEVEN PRICHOVICE

SK VELO PRAHA

GHOST TEAM

BIR RIDERS

KRALOVSKY MTB MARATON
INS ATELIER NACHOD
SINT ANDRIES
WAKANTANKA

KYNSPERK NAD OHRI
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL

T) BANIK MEZIBORI

KL SPORT MOST

JJ - POTOCKY

JASNY SOKOL

TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
OSTRAVA
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
BIKECLINIC CANNONDALE

1980
1976
1953
1975
1979
1967
1975
1975
1982
1979
1981
1977
1967
1978
1975
1976
1986
1976
1981
1969
1986
1977
1975
1968
1984
1967
1972
1977
1959
1978
1986
1974
1989
1972
1977
1967
1975
1981
1978
1971
1978
1978
1966
1966
1982
1971
1982
1974
1973
1968
1966
1976
1976
1975
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M-V1 133
M-Hobby 134
M-Hobby 135
M-Elite 136
M-V1 44
M-V1 137
M-V1 138
Z-V1V2 192
M-V1 139
M-V1 140
M-V3 141
M-V3 142
M-V1 143
M-Hobby 144
M-V1 145
M-V1 43
M-Hobby 146
M-V2 147
M-V1 21
M-V3 148
M-V1 149
M-V2 150
M-V1 151
M-V1 101
M-V1 152
M-V1 153
M-V1 154
M-V2 156
M-V1 157
M-V1 158
M-V1 159
M-V1 167
M-V2 160
M-Hobby 161
M-V1 163
M-Hobby 18
M-V1 25
M-V2 164
M-Hobby 165
M-Hobby 166
M-Elite 6
M-V2 168
M-V1 170
Z-V1V2 171
M-Hobby 173
M-Hobby 172
M-Hobby 50
M-V1 23
M-V2 174
M-Hobby 175
M-V1 176
M-Elite 5
M-V2 177
Z-Hobby 127
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

NAGY PETR
NEBRENSKY ONDRE]J
NEMEC ONDRE]J
NOSEK PAVEL
NOUZAK MILOS
NOVACEK ROMAN
NOVAK RICHARD
NOVAKOVA PAVLA
OBERMAJER JAN
PANEK KAMIL
PAVLISTA ALES
PEKAREK JIRi

PIBYL PETR

PiNA ONDRE]J

PISL DAVID

POHL JAN
POHUNEK LUKAS
PORIZEK LIBOR
PROKOP MICHAL
REILJAN KULDAR
REK VACLAV

RIOR ALLAN
ROUBAL LUKAS
RUTTNER JIRi
RYDVAL ROMAN
RYSAVY PAVEL
RIHANEK LUKAS
SANA TOMAS
SARAMAK JAN
SEMERAD ONDRE]J
SCHOLZE RENE
SCHOPF PETR
SKALA JAKUB
SKALICKY PAVEL
SODOMKA DAVID
SPLITEK MARTIN
STADTHERR JARDA
STEJSKAL JIRi
STRACH JAKUB
STRIEZENEC MARTIN
STROZ JAN

SUSA JIRI

SVACINA STEPAN
SVERAKOVA DASA
SVOBODA JAKUB
SVOBODA PETR
SWAROVSKY PAVEL
SWIDERSKI MICHAL
SYKORA MIROSLAV SEIKO
SANDERA ONDRE]J
SESTAK JAN

SILAR JAKUB

SILLE JAROMIR
SiPKOVA BARBORA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
CZE
EST
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

STRATOS AUTO

MOUNTAIN BIKE ACTION
BIKEBROTHERS.CZ

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S.
BEESPEE.CZ

FAT SNAIL SLAVES

TREK - AR BRNO

PRAHA 10

WWW.DRES.CZ

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
KOLORADOTEAM

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE
VELLA TEAM

HRADEC KRALOVE

SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJA-
PRAHA

VYSOCINA CYCLING
RAJEC-CHIMPANZEE

VELO CLUBBERS

BEROUN

MURASTE

BANANOVA REPUBLIKA
ROZTOKY

JABLONEC NAD JIZEROU
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

2V BIKERS

PRAHA 4

DRASAL TEAM HOLESOV

CK MTB HLINSKO/POLIAOKA
TANVALD

BIKECLINIC CANNONDALE
TEPLICE

CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA OLOMOUC
PRAHA 13

HSK-CYCLING TEAM
BIKESERVIS.EU

ACER BIKE TEAM

SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN
BIKE TERROR CREW

D2MONT MERIDA CYCLING TEAM
DOLNI BREZANY

RUMOVY EXPRESS
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
MOUNTAIN BIKE ACTION
4FRESH S. R. O.

ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL
MARGL BIKE TEAM

FAST MUSIC FOR SLOW PEOPLE
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
BIKESTRIKE - TREK

TOPESTO

INS BIKE TEAM

1978
1988
1987
1984
1977
1980
1978
1981
1979
1976
1958
1961
1977
1984
1976
1976
1988
1972
1978
1963
1983
1971
1975
1979
1974
1979
1979
1970
1982
1974
1977
1975
1973
1992
1982
1988
1979
1972
1990
1985
1989
1967
1980
1979
1987
1991
1994
1976
1972
1987
1979
1989
1970
1988
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M-V1 178
M-Hobby 41
M-V2 179
M-V2 180
M-V2 181
M-V1 36
M-V1 182
M-V1 183
M-V1 184
M-V1 15
M-V1 185
M-V1 186
M-V3 187
M-V1 189
M-V2 188
M-V1 190
M-Hobby 191
M-Hobby 193
M-Elite 2
M-V1 27
M-V2 194
M-V1 195
M-V1 196
M-V2 34
M-V1 197
M-Hobby 198
M-V2 199
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

SVIHEL MIREK
THOMAS VANDENDAELE
TOMASEK DAVID
TRMATA STEPAN
TRYBULA ZDZISLAW
TURNER MARTIN
URBASEK JIRi
VACEK JIRi

VACEK OLDRICH
VAGNER VLADIMIR
VALASEK DANIEL
VLASEK MICHAL
VOKROUHLIK TOMAS
VRKOC ROBERT
WNUK SEAWOMIR
YACOVINO LUCAS
ZAJAC RADEK
ZAVADIL JOSEF
ZEMELKA TOMASZ
ZACEK PETR

ZAK JIRi
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
ESP
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

RUMOVY EXPRESS

GHOST - MOJEKOLO.CZ
BEESPEE.CZ

KOSTANY

PELLS HARD BIKERS KURIM
WIKOV

CPV KRNOV

MOUNTAINBIKE SYNDICATE

BIKE BRDY TEAM

CZECH TALLBOYS
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL
IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
TEAM GOOFY OCIZ
BEESPEE.CZ

HOBUK

METAXTREN
VO2MAX-CYKLOTRENINK
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
BMC-SAVO RACING TEAM
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
WARSZAWA

YACO BIKES

STREFAMTB GELUSZYCA
TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN
PRAHA

HAKR BRNO

THE ENTOURIST

1981
1985
1973
1964
1966
1977
1975
1981
1979
1978
1975
1978
1960
1977
1966
1981
1993
1989
1981
1981
1968
1979
1976
1973
1981
1985
1969
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